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Sailwave results for SQUIBS EASTER SERIES 2022 at SCYC 2022

SQUIBS EASTER SERIES 2022
SCYC

o

verall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat SailNo | HelmName

1
Grayling 23 R & P Robinson |2
Moonstone |96 M & F Blackburn | 1

RicoShea 136
Banshee 65

Bacchante |84
VI

Kaizen 882
Pocahontas | 872
Mayhem 754
Dream On | 789
Rock 'n' Roll | 845

Mark Hogan 3
Nigel Harris (
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Race 1 - 15/04/22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat SailNo | HeImName
Moonstone 96 M & F Blackburn
Grayling 23 R & P Robinson
RicoShea 136 Mark Hogan
Bacchante VIIII | 84 Harvey Worden
Kaizen 882 Nick Whipp
Banshee 65 Nigel Harris
Pocahontas 872 Mike Hughes
Mayhem 754 Glenn Pritchard
Dream On 789 B & A Holland

Rock 'n' Roll 845

Sparrow & Banthorpe

Race 2 - 15/04/22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat SailNo | HelmName

RicoShea 136
Pocahontas 872
Moonstone 96
Banshee 65
Bacchante VIIII | 84
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Rank | Boat

6 Kaizen

7 Mayhem
8 Grayling

9 Dream On
10 Rock 'n' Roll

SailNo | HeImName

882
754
23

789
845

Nick Whipp

Glenn Pritchard

R & P Robinson

B & A Holland
Sparrow & Banthorpe

Race 3 - 16/04/22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo | HelmName

754
96
65
872
23
136
882

789
845

Glenn Pritchard

M & F Blackburn
Nigel Harris

Mike Hughes

R & P Robinson
Mark Hogan

Nick Whipp

Harvey Worden

B & A Holland
Sparrow & Banthorpe

Race 4 - 16/04/22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo | HeImName

136
23
65
882

872
789
754
96

845

Mark Hogan

R & P Robinson
Nigel Harris

Nick Whipp

Harvey Worden

Mike Hughes

B & A Holland

Glenn Pritchard

M & F Blackburn
Sparrow & Banthorpe

Race 5 - 17/04/22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat

1 Mayhem

2 Moonstone
3 Banshee

4 Pocahontas
5 Grayling

6 RicoShea

7 Kaizen

8 Bacchante VIl
9 Dream On
10 Rock 'n' Roll
Rank | Boat

1 RicoShea

2 Grayling

3 Banshee

4 Kaizen

5 Bacchante VIIII
6 Pocahontas
7 Dream On

8 Mayhem

9 Moonstone
10 Rock 'n' Roll
Rank | Boat

1 Grayling

2 Moonstone
3 Banshee
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SailNo | HelImName

23
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65

R & P Robinson
M & F Blackburn
Nigel Harris
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Rank | Boat
Dream On

Pocahontas

Mayhem
Bacchante VI
RicoShea

10 Rock 'n' Roll

4
5
6 Kaizen
7
8
9

SailNo | HeImName

789
872
882
754
84

136
845

B & A Holland

Mike Hughes

Nick Whipp

Glenn Pritchard
Harvey Worden

Mark Hogan

Sparrow & Banthorpe

Race 6 - 17/04/22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat

1 RicoShea
Grayling
Banshee
Kaizen
Moonstone
Dream On
Bacchante VIIII
Mayhem
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Pocahontas

Rock 'n' Roll
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SailNo | HelmName

136
23
65
882
96
789

754
872
845

Mark Hogan

R & P Robinson
Nigel Harris

Nick Whipp

M & F Blackburn

B & A Holland
Harvey Worden
Glenn Pritchard

Mike Hughes
Sparrow & Banthorpe

Race 7 - 18/04/22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat

1 Grayling
Bacchante VI
Moonstone
RicoShea
Rock 'n' Roll
Kaizen
Banshee

Pocahontas
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Mayhem
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Dream On

SailNo | HelImName

23
84
96
136
845
882
65
872
754
789

R & P Robinson
Harvey Worden

M & F Blackburn
Mark Hogan

Sparrow & Banthorpe
Nick Whipp

Nigel Harris

Mike Hughes

Glenn Pritchard

B & A Holland

Race 8 - 18/04/22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat

1 Moonstone
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21/04/2022, 22:03 Sailwave results for SQUIBS EASTER SERIES 2022 at SCYC 2022

Rank | Boat SailNo | HeImName Place | Points
2 Banshee 65 Nigel Harris 2 2

3 RicoShea 136 Mark Hogan 3 3

4 Grayling 23 R & P Robinson 4 4

5 Kaizen 882 Nick Whipp 5 5

6 Bacchante VIIII | 84 Harvey Worden 6 6

7 Mayhem 754 Glenn Pritchard 7 7

8 Dream On 789 B & A Holland 8 8

9 Rock 'n' Roll 845 Sparrow & Banthorpe | 9 9

10 Pocahontas 872 Mike Hughes 10 10

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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